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UI Standard Service RFP102013,  Bidding Workbook

UI Standard Service Tranche Tranche Definition Peak $/MWh Off Peak $/MWh Total $/MWh Total $
UI SS Tranche 1 January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load 89.61$                   89.78$                   89.73$             6,745,273.80$               
UI SS Tranche 2 January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load 89.61$                   89.78$                   89.73$             6,745,273.80$               
UI SS Tranche 3 January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load 89.61$                   89.78$                   89.73$             6,745,273.80$               
UI SS Tranche 4 July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load 76.25$                   76.79$                   76.64$             6,239,765.26$               
UI SS Tranche 5 July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load 76.25$                   76.79$                   76.64$             6,239,765.26$               
UI SS Tranche 6 July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load 76.25$                   76.79$                   76.64$             6,239,765.26$               

Total 38,955,117.18$             

Additional Instructions:

CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014

3   Do not enter pricing on this page.  Pricing on this page populates automatically.  Enter pricing in tabs for each Tranche in this Workbook.  Workbook rounds prices to 
nearest $.01/MWh.

Scenario B

No

Bidder M_UI_SS_Bidder_Workbook_RFP_102013_B

If any Scenario B Bid from this Workbook is accepted, then the Scenario A Bid submitted elsewhere for this same Tranche is withdrawn.

1.    DO NOT USE SAMPLE BIDDER WORKBOOK FROM RFP DOCUMENTS TO SUBMIT BIDS.  Use Official Bidder Workbook with your unique alpha-numeric identifier 
provided by UI.  Price quotes provided in any other format will not be accepted. 

Bidder and Bid Identification

Bidder M

7.  Quantities provided in Bidding_Load worksheet in this file represent total UI Standard Service load.  Quantities show for each Tranche are 10% of these quantities.  

5.  Submit multiple notebooks as desired, but any Tranche contained in a workbook will be viewed as a "stand-alone," independent Bid unless "Bid Linkage" or "Negative 
Contingency" is specified.

2.  Modify yellow cells only.  Make no changes in other cells.  

4.  For any Tranche quoted, make sure prices are populated for every month, each customer class and for both peak and off peak periods.  However, prices do not have to 
vary on this basis (i.e. suppliers are not obligated to differentiate pricing between customer classes, month or time of use).

6.  Quantities in "Bidding_ Load" worksheet are the product of hourly total UI load (including customers taking generation service from entities other than UI) for 9/1/2012 - 
8/31/2013, times August 2013 migration percentages (percentage of customers in each Customer Class taking generation service from UI).
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UI SS TOTAL Bidding Load  
Month Small_CI Large_CI Residential StreetLight Total
January 10,912                           2,342              25,731               -                  38,985                    
February 9,382                             2,031              21,005               -                  32,418                    
March 9,827                             2,094              19,692               -                  31,613                    
April 9,572                             2,134              16,759               -                  28,465                    
May 11,159                           2,368              18,477               -                  32,004                    
June 11,703                           2,286              21,214               -                  35,203                    
July 15,877                           2,732              37,319               -                  55,928                    
August 13,292                           2,380              25,368               -                  41,040                    
September 10,189                           2,283              20,161               -                  32,633                    
October 9,757                             2,449              17,328               -                  29,534                    
November 9,575                             2,324              19,746               -                  31,645                    
December 9,390                             2,197              21,284               -                  32,871                    
Total On Peak 130,635                         27,620            264,084             -                  422,339                  

Month Small_CI Large_CI Residential StreetLight Total
January 20,190                           5,822              75,993               1,291              103,296                  
February 18,602                           5,358              69,242               1,102              94,304                    
March 20,011                           5,965              71,367               908                 98,251                    
April 17,645                           5,567              53,894               926                 78,032                    
May 18,909                           5,805              53,111               967                 78,792                    
June 22,294                           6,326              70,952               775                 100,347                  
July 26,592                           6,808              97,567               757                 131,724                  
August 23,257                           6,121              73,704               743                 103,825                  
September 19,321                           6,518              68,194               746                 94,779                    
October 18,396                           6,367              50,350               1,206              76,319                    
November 18,751                           6,124              57,891               1,238              84,004                    
December 20,599                           6,202              71,778               1,308              99,887                    
Total Off Peak 244,567                         72,983            814,043             11,967            1,143,560               

Total On/Off Peak MWh 375,202                         100,603          1,078,127          11,967            1,565,899               

 

PEAK MWh TOTAL quantities for evaluation 

OFF PEAK MWh TOTAL quantities for evaluation 
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UI SS Tranche 1 

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January 1,091                       234               2,573              -                124.01$      124.01$          124.01$          N/A 135,319.71$             29,043.14$             319,090.13$             N/A 483,452.98$             
February 938                          203               2,101              -                119.82$      119.82$          119.82$          N/A 112,415.12$             24,335.44$             251,681.91$             N/A 388,432.47$             
March 983                          209               1,969              -                82.47$        82.47$            82.47$            N/A 81,043.27$               17,269.22$             162,399.92$             N/A 260,712.41$             
April 957                          213               1,676              -                69.51$        69.51$            69.51$            N/A 66,534.97$               14,833.43$             116,491.81$             N/A 197,860.21$             
May 1,116                       237               1,848              -                65.24$        65.24$            65.24$            N/A 72,801.32$               15,448.83$             120,543.95$             N/A 208,794.10$             
June 1,170                       229               2,121              -                68.49$        68.49$            68.49$            N/A 80,153.85$               15,656.81$             145,294.69$             N/A 241,105.35$             
July -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
August -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
September -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
October -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
November -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
December -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          

Totals 6,256                       1,326            12,288            -                548,268.24$             116,586.87$           1,115,502.41$          N/A 1,780,357.52$          

Total Peak MWh 19,869                     

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January 2,019                       582               7,599              129               124.01$      124.01$          124.01$          124.01$                  250,376.19$             72,198.62$             942,389.19$             16,009.69$             1,280,973.69$          
February 1,860                       536               6,924              110               119.82$      119.82$          119.82$          119.82$                  222,889.16$             64,199.56$             829,657.64$             13,204.16$             1,129,950.52$          
March 2,001                       597               7,137              91                 82.47$        82.47$            82.47$            82.47$                    165,030.72$             49,193.36$             588,563.65$             7,488.28$               810,276.01$             
April 1,765                       557               5,389              93                 69.51$        69.51$            69.51$            69.51$                    122,650.40$             38,696.22$             374,617.19$             6,436.63$               542,400.44$             
May 1,891                       581               5,311              97                 65.24$        65.24$            65.24$            65.24$                    123,362.32$             37,871.82$             346,496.16$             6,308.71$               514,039.01$             
June 2,229                       633               7,095              78                 68.49$        68.49$            68.49$            68.49$                    152,691.61$             43,326.77$             485,950.25$             5,307.98$               687,276.61$             
July -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
August -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
September -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
October -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
November -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
December -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          

Totals 11,765                     3,484            39,456            597               1,037,000.40$          305,486.35$           3,567,674.08$          54,755.45$             4,964,916.28$          

Total Off Peak MWh 55,302                     

UI SS Tranche 1 Total $'s $/MWh
Total Peak Bid 1,780,357.52$         89.61$          

Total Off Peak Bid 4,964,916.28$         89.78$          

Total bid 6,745,273.80$         89.73$          

Total MWh 75,171                     

Off Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

Scenario B

Bidder Identification Bidder Identification

CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014 CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014

Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh)
January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load

PEAK MWh

OFF PEAK MWh Off Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh)

January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
No

Bidder M

January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load

Scenario B

No

Bidder M
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UI SS Tranche 2

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January 1,091                       234               2,573              -                124.01$          124.01$          124.01$          N/A 135,319.71$             29,043.14$             319,090.13$             N/A 483,452.98$             
February 938                          203               2,101              -                119.82$          119.82$          119.82$          N/A 112,415.12$             24,335.44$             251,681.91$             N/A 388,432.47$             
March 983                          209               1,969              -                82.47$            82.47$            82.47$            N/A 81,043.27$               17,269.22$             162,399.92$             N/A 260,712.41$             
April 957                          213               1,676              -                69.51$            69.51$            69.51$            N/A 66,534.97$               14,833.43$             116,491.81$             N/A 197,860.21$             
May 1,116                       237               1,848              -                65.24$            65.24$            65.24$            N/A 72,801.32$               15,448.83$             120,543.95$             N/A 208,794.10$             
June 1,170                       229               2,121              -                68.49$            68.49$            68.49$            N/A 80,153.85$               15,656.81$             145,294.69$             N/A 241,105.35$             
July -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
August -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
September -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
October -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
November -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
December -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          

Totals 6,256                       1,326            12,288            -                548,268.24$             116,586.87$           1,115,502.41$          N/A 1,780,357.52$          

Total Peak MWh 19,869                     

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January 2,019                       582               7,599              129               124.01$          124.01$          124.01$          124.01$                  250,376.19$             72,198.62$             942,389.19$             16,009.69$             1,280,973.69$          
February 1,860                       536               6,924              110               119.82$          119.82$          119.82$          119.82$                  222,889.16$             64,199.56$             829,657.64$             13,204.16$             1,129,950.52$          
March 2,001                       597               7,137              91                 82.47$            82.47$            82.47$            82.47$                    165,030.72$             49,193.36$             588,563.65$             7,488.28$               810,276.01$             
April 1,765                       557               5,389              93                 69.51$            69.51$            69.51$            69.51$                    122,650.40$             38,696.22$             374,617.19$             6,436.63$               542,400.44$             
May 1,891                       581               5,311              97                 65.24$            65.24$            65.24$            65.24$                    123,362.32$             37,871.82$             346,496.16$             6,308.71$               514,039.01$             
June 2,229                       633               7,095              78                 68.49$            68.49$            68.49$            68.49$                    152,691.61$             43,326.77$             485,950.25$             5,307.98$               687,276.61$             
July -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
August -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
September -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
October -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
November -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
December -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          

Totals 11,765                     3,484            39,456            597               1,037,000.40$          305,486.35$           3,567,674.08$          54,755.45$             4,964,916.28$          

Total Off Peak MWh 55,302                     

UI SS Tranche 2 Total $'s $/MWh
Total Peak Bid 1,780,357.52$         89.61$          

Total Off Peak Bid 4,964,916.28$         89.78$          

Total bid 6,745,273.80$         89.73$          

Total MWh 75,171                     

Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

Scenario B

CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014 CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014

January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
PEAK MWh

January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load

OFF PEAK MWh Off Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Off Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

Bidder Identification Bidder Identification

Bidder M Bidder M

January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
No No

Scenario B



UI SS Tranche 3

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January 1,091                       234               2,573              -               124.01$          124.01$          124.01$          N/A 135,319.71$             29,043.14$             319,090.13$             N/A 483,452.98$             
February 938                          203               2,101              -               119.82$          119.82$          119.82$          N/A 112,415.12$             24,335.44$             251,681.91$             N/A 388,432.47$             
March 983                          209               1,969              -               82.47$            82.47$            82.47$            N/A 81,043.27$               17,269.22$             162,399.92$             N/A 260,712.41$             
April 957                          213               1,676              -               69.51$            69.51$            69.51$            N/A 66,534.97$               14,833.43$             116,491.81$             N/A 197,860.21$             
May 1,116                       237               1,848              -               65.24$            65.24$            65.24$            N/A 72,801.32$               15,448.83$             120,543.95$             N/A 208,794.10$             
June 1,170                       229               2,121              -               68.49$            68.49$            68.49$            N/A 80,153.85$               15,656.81$             145,294.69$             N/A 241,105.35$             
July -               N/A -$                          -$                       -$                          N/A -$                          
August -               N/A -$                          -$                       -$                          N/A -$                          
September -               N/A -$                          -$                       -$                          N/A -$                          
October -               N/A -$                          -$                       -$                          N/A -$                          
November -               N/A -$                          -$                       -$                          N/A -$                          
December -               N/A -$                          -$                       -$                          N/A -$                          

Totals 6,256                       1,326            12,288            -               548,268.24$             116,586.87$           1,115,502.41$          N/A 1,780,357.52$          

Total Peak MWh 19,869                     

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January 2,019                       582               7,599              129               124.01$          124.01$          124.01$          124.01$                  250,376.19$             72,198.62$             942,389.19$             16,009.69$             1,280,973.69$          
February 1,860                       536               6,924              110               119.82$          119.82$          119.82$          119.82$                  222,889.16$             64,199.56$             829,657.64$             13,204.16$             1,129,950.52$          
March 2,001                       597               7,137              91                 82.47$            82.47$            82.47$            82.47$                   165,030.72$             49,193.36$             588,563.65$             7,488.28$               810,276.01$             
April 1,765                       557               5,389              93                 69.51$            69.51$            69.51$            69.51$                   122,650.40$             38,696.22$             374,617.19$             6,436.63$               542,400.44$             
May 1,891                       581               5,311              97                 65.24$            65.24$            65.24$            65.24$                   123,362.32$             37,871.82$             346,496.16$             6,308.71$               514,039.01$             
June 2,229                       633               7,095              78                 68.49$            68.49$            68.49$            68.49$                   152,691.61$             43,326.77$             485,950.25$             5,307.98$               687,276.61$             
July -$                          -$                       -$                          -$                       -$                          
August -$                          -$                       -$                          -$                       -$                          
September -$                          -$                       -$                          -$                       -$                          
October -$                          -$                       -$                          -$                       -$                          
November -$                          -$                       -$                          -$                       -$                          
December -$                          -$                       -$                          -$                       -$                          

Totals 11,765                     3,484            39,456            597               1,037,000.40$          305,486.35$           3,567,674.08$          54,755.45$             4,964,916.28$          

Total Off Peak MWh 55,302                     

UI SS Tranche 3 Total $'s $/MWh
Total Peak Bid 1,780,357.52$         89.61$          

Total Off Peak Bid 4,964,916.28$         89.78$          

Total bid 6,745,273.80$         89.73$          

Total MWh 75,171                     

OFF PEAK MWh Off Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Off Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

Bidder Identification Bidder Identification

January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load

Bidder M Bidder M
Scenario B Scenario B

No No

CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014 CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014

January 2014 through June 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
PEAK MWh Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)



UI SS Tranche 4

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
February -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
March -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
April -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
May -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
June -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
July 1,588                       273               3,732              -                74.88$            74.88$            74.88$            N/A 118,886.98$             20,457.22$             279,444.67$             N/A 418,788.87$             
August 1,329                       238               2,537              -                70.48$            70.48$            70.48$            N/A 93,682.02$               16,774.24$             178,793.66$             N/A 289,249.92$             
September 1,019                       228               2,016              -                65.79$            65.79$            65.79$            N/A 67,033.43$               15,019.86$             132,639.22$             N/A 214,692.51$             
October 976                          245               1,733              -                67.14$            67.14$            67.14$            N/A 65,508.50$               16,442.59$             116,340.19$             N/A 198,291.28$             
November 958                          232               1,975              -                78.24$            78.24$            78.24$            N/A 74,914.80$               18,182.98$             154,492.70$             N/A 247,590.48$             
December 939                          220               2,128              -                102.43$          102.43$          102.43$          N/A 96,181.77$               22,503.87$             218,012.01$             N/A 336,697.65$             

Totals 6,808                       1,437            14,121            -                516,207.50$             109,380.76$           1,079,722.45$          N/A 1,705,310.71$          

Total Peak MWh 22,365                     

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
February -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
March -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
April -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
May -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
June -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
July 2,659                       681               9,757              76                 74.88$            74.88$            74.88$            74.88$                    199,120.90$             50,978.30$             730,581.70$             5,668.42$               986,349.32$             
August 2,326                       612               7,370              74                 70.48$            70.48$            70.48$            70.48$                    163,915.34$             43,140.81$             519,465.79$             5,236.66$               731,758.60$             
September 1,932                       652               6,819              75                 65.79$            65.79$            65.79$            65.79$                    127,112.86$             42,881.92$             448,648.33$             4,907.93$               623,551.04$             
October 1,840                       637               5,035              121               67.14$            67.14$            67.14$            67.14$                    123,510.74$             42,748.04$             338,049.90$             8,097.08$               512,405.76$             
November 1,875                       612               5,789              124               78.24$            78.24$            78.24$            78.24$                    146,707.82$             47,914.18$             452,939.18$             9,686.11$               657,247.29$             
December 2,060                       620               7,178              131               102.43$          102.43$          102.43$          102.43$                  210,995.56$             63,527.09$             735,222.05$             13,397.84$             1,023,142.54$          

Totals 12,692                     3,814            41,948            600               971,363.22$             291,190.34$           3,224,906.95$          46,994.04$             4,534,454.55$          

Total Off Peak MWh 59,054                     

UI SS Tranche 4 Total $'s $/MWh
Total Peak Bid 1,705,310.71$         76.25$          

Total Off Peak Bid 4,534,454.55$         76.79$          

Total bid 6,239,765.26$         76.64$          

Total MWh 81,419                     

Bidder M Bidder M

CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014 CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014

July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
PEAK MWh Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

OFF PEAK MWh Off Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Off Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

Bidder Identification Bidder Identification

Scenario B Scenario B

No No
July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load



UI SS Tranche 5

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
February -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
March -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
April -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
May -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
June -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
July 1,588                       273               3,732              -                74.88$            74.88$            74.88$            N/A 118,886.98$             20,457.22$             279,444.67$             N/A 418,788.87$             
August 1,329                       238               2,537              -                70.48$            70.48$            70.48$            N/A 93,682.02$               16,774.24$             178,793.66$             N/A 289,249.92$             
September 1,019                       228               2,016              -                65.79$            65.79$            65.79$            N/A 67,033.43$               15,019.86$             132,639.22$             N/A 214,692.51$             
October 976                          245               1,733              -                67.14$            67.14$            67.14$            N/A 65,508.50$               16,442.59$             116,340.19$             N/A 198,291.28$             
November 958                          232               1,975              -                78.24$            78.24$            78.24$            N/A 74,914.80$               18,182.98$             154,492.70$             N/A 247,590.48$             
December 939                          220               2,128              -                102.43$          102.43$          102.43$          N/A 96,181.77$               22,503.87$             218,012.01$             N/A 336,697.65$             

Totals 6,808                       1,437            14,121            -                516,207.50$             109,380.76$           1,079,722.45$          N/A 1,705,310.71$          

Total Peak MWh 22,365                     

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
February -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
March -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
April -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
May -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
June -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
July 2,659                       681               9,757              76                 74.88$            74.88$            74.88$            74.88$                    199,120.90$             50,978.30$             730,581.70$             5,668.42$               986,349.32$             
August 2,326                       612               7,370              74                 70.48$            70.48$            70.48$            70.48$                    163,915.34$             43,140.81$             519,465.79$             5,236.66$               731,758.60$             
September 1,932                       652               6,819              75                 65.79$            65.79$            65.79$            65.79$                    127,112.86$             42,881.92$             448,648.33$             4,907.93$               623,551.04$             
October 1,840                       637               5,035              121               67.14$            67.14$            67.14$            67.14$                    123,510.74$             42,748.04$             338,049.90$             8,097.08$               512,405.76$             
November 1,875                       612               5,789              124               78.24$            78.24$            78.24$            78.24$                    146,707.82$             47,914.18$             452,939.18$             9,686.11$               657,247.29$             
December 2,060                       620               7,178              131               102.43$          102.43$          102.43$          102.43$                  210,995.56$             63,527.09$             735,222.05$             13,397.84$             1,023,142.54$          

Totals 12,692                     3,814            41,948            600               971,363.22$             291,190.34$           3,224,906.95$          46,994.04$             4,534,454.55$          

Total Off Peak MWh 59,054                     

UI SS Tranche 5 Total $'s $/MWh
Total Peak Bid 1,705,310.71$         76.25$          

Total Off Peak Bid 4,534,454.55$         76.79$          

Total bid 6,239,765.26$         76.64$          

Total MWh 81,419                     

Bidder M Bidder M

CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014 CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014

July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
PEAK MWh Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

OFF PEAK MWh Off Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Off Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

Bidder Identification Bidder Identification

Scenario B Scenario B

No No
July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load



UI SS Tranche 6

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
February -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
March -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
April -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
May -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
June -                N/A -$                          -$                        -$                          N/A -$                          
July 1,588                       273               3,732              -                74.88$            74.88$            74.88$            N/A 118,886.98$             20,457.22$             279,444.67$             N/A 418,788.87$             
August 1,329                       238               2,537              -                70.48$            70.48$            70.48$            N/A 93,682.02$               16,774.24$             178,793.66$             N/A 289,249.92$             
September 1,019                       228               2,016              -                65.79$            65.79$            65.79$            N/A 67,033.43$               15,019.86$             132,639.22$             N/A 214,692.51$             
October 976                          245               1,733              -                67.14$            67.14$            67.14$            N/A 65,508.50$               16,442.59$             116,340.19$             N/A 198,291.28$             
November 958                          232               1,975              -                78.24$            78.24$            78.24$            N/A 74,914.80$               18,182.98$             154,492.70$             N/A 247,590.48$             
December 939                          220               2,128              -                102.43$          102.43$          102.43$          N/A 96,181.77$               22,503.87$             218,012.01$             N/A 336,697.65$             

Totals 6,808                       1,437            14,121            -                516,207.50$             109,380.76$           1,079,722.45$          N/A 1,705,310.71$          

Total Peak MWh 22,365                     

Month Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Small C&I Large C&I Residential Street Lights Total
January -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
February -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
March -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
April -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
May -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
June -$                          -$                        -$                          -$                        -$                          
July 2,659                       681               9,757              76                 74.88$            74.88$            74.88$            74.88$                    199,120.90$             50,978.30$             730,581.70$             5,668.42$               986,349.32$             
August 2,326                       612               7,370              74                 70.48$            70.48$            70.48$            70.48$                    163,915.34$             43,140.81$             519,465.79$             5,236.66$               731,758.60$             
September 1,932                       652               6,819              75                 65.79$            65.79$            65.79$            65.79$                    127,112.86$             42,881.92$             448,648.33$             4,907.93$               623,551.04$             
October 1,840                       637               5,035              121               67.14$            67.14$            67.14$            67.14$                    123,510.74$             42,748.04$             338,049.90$             8,097.08$               512,405.76$             
November 1,875                       612               5,789              124               78.24$            78.24$            78.24$            78.24$                    146,707.82$             47,914.18$             452,939.18$             9,686.11$               657,247.29$             
December 2,060                       620               7,178              131               102.43$          102.43$          102.43$          102.43$                  210,995.56$             63,527.09$             735,222.05$             13,397.84$             1,023,142.54$          

Totals 12,692                     3,814            41,948            600               971,363.22$             291,190.34$           3,224,906.95$          46,994.04$             4,534,454.55$          

Total Off Peak MWh 59,054                     

UI SS Tranche 6 Total $'s $/MWh
Total Peak Bid 1,705,310.71$         76.25$          

Total Off Peak Bid 4,534,454.55$         76.79$          

Total bid 6,239,765.26$         76.64$          

Total MWh 81,419                     

Bidder M Bidder M

CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014 CONFIDENTIAL UNTIL 1/20/2014

July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
PEAK MWh Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

OFF PEAK MWh Off Peak Bid Price Per MWh ($/MWh) Off Peak Bid Price Times MWh ($/MWh)

Bidder Identification Bidder Identification

Scenario B Scenario B

No No
July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load July 2014 through December 31, 2014 - 10% of the SS TOTAL load
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